
Circular saw
5402
1 750 W • 415 mm • 2 200 min?¹
Large saw for heavy-duty use
A large-scale circular saw with a 1 750 W motor and speed of 2 200 min-1. The
tool accepts blades with a diameter of 415 mm with a huge cutting depth of 157
mm.
  TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
NO LOAD SPEED
BLADE DIAMETER
BORE SIZE (ARBOR DIAMETER)
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 90°
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 45°
MAX. BEVEL RANGE (LEFT)

1450 W
5,0 m
1,5 m/s²
14 kg
2200 min?¹
415 mm
25 mm
157 mm
106 mm
0 / 45 °

USER BENEFITS
Single action lever for quick adjustment of cutting depth
The all-metal gearbox design guarantees a long service life.

Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/5402-circular-saw/
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