



Circular saw

5402

1 750 W • 415 mm • 2 200 min?¹

Large saw for heavy-duty use

A large-scale circular saw with a 1 750 W motor and speed of 2 200 min⁻¹. The tool accepts blades with a diameter of 415 mm with a huge cutting depth of 157 mm.



TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	1450 W
POWER SUPPLY CORD	5,0 m
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 m/s ²
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE 01/2003)	14 kg
NO LOAD SPEED	2200 min? ¹
BLADE DIAMETER	415 mm
BORE SIZE (ARBOR DIAMETER)	25 mm
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 90°	157 mm
MAX. CUTTING DEPTH AT 45°	106 mm
MAX. BEVEL RANGE (LEFT)	0 / 45 °

USER BENEFITS

- Single action lever for quick adjustment of cutting depth
- The all-metal gearbox design guarantees a long service life.

Link to Product page - <https://clone.makitauae.com/product/5402-circular-saw/>